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98%

2%

Placed Students Yet to be placed

Total Eligible Students 115 

Total Students Placed 113 

Single Offers 68 

Dual Offers 34 

Triple Offers 07 

Quadruple Offers 04 



COMPANYWISE COUNT 

S.No COMPANY NAME DATE PLACED COUNT 

1 WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES LTD 03.09.2015 52 

2 INFOSYS LTD 09.09.2015 21 

3 COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT LTD 14.09.2015 53 

4 INAUTIX TECHNOLOGIES LTD 26.09.2015 5 

5 WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES LTD (TELECOM) 03.09.2015 11 

6 E-CON SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD 25.08.2015 1 

7 COMPUTER SCIENCE CORPORATION INDIA PVT LTD 22.09.2015 2 

8 L & T INFOTECH LTD 24.09.2015 7 

9 POLARIS FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY LTD 03.10.2015 2 

10 
CGI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 

15.10.2015 2 

11 ZAFIN LABS 28.12.2015 2 

12 ASTRAZENECA PHARMA INDIA LTD 09.02.2016 4 

13 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES 29.02.2016 2 

14 JUSTDIAL 18.03.2016 4 

15 ILINK 01.06.2017 1 

16 FOCUS ACADEMY FOR CAREER ENHANCEMENT  22.03.2016 2 

17 
ANCIT CONSULTING 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

1 

18 
ZOHO 

OFF 
CAMPUS 

1 

19 SUTHERLAND 29.02.2016 1 

TOTAL PLACED 113 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTWISE LIST 

S.No. REGISTER No NAME PHOTO COMPANY PLACED 

1 
111612106002 Abinaya P 

 

Wipro Telecom 

2 
111612106003 Agaliyadevi K 

 

CGI 

3 
111612106004 Agni Raj A 

 

CSC 

4 
111612106005 Akash V J 

 

CTS 

5 
111612106006 Akshara Priya K K 

 

Wipro , CTS 

6 
111612106009 Anandh M 

 

JustDial 

7 
111612106011 Anitha K 

 

Wipro 

8 
111612106012 Anushya S 

 

Wipro 

9 
111612106013 Aravind Pandian P 

 

Wipro , CTS 

10 
111612106018 Avinash S 

 

Wipro , CTS 



11 
111612106019 Baba Nelson M 

 

L&T 

12 
111612106020 Baby Meena P 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

13 
111612106021 Balaji K 

 

CTS 

14 
111612106026 Bhavani S 

 

Wipro , CTS 

15 
111612106029 Deepa M 

 

Wipro Telecom 

16 
111612106030 Deepika S 

 

Wipro , CTS 

17 
111612106031 Deva Pavan Km 

 

L&T 

18 
111612106032 Devi L 

 

Wipro , CTS 

19 
111612106033 Devisree U 

 

Astrazeneca 

20 
111612106034 Dhanalakshmi J 

 

CTS 

21 
111612106037 Dhivya Lakshmi V G 

 

Wipro 



22 
111612106038 Diksha R 

 

Wipro Telecom 

23 
111612106039 Dinesh Balaji V 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

24 
111612106043 Ethish Manickam M R 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys, 
ZAFIN Labs 

25 
111612106045 Ganesh R 

 

Polaris 

26 
111612106046 Gautam M I 

 

JustDial 

27 
111612106048 Gayathri S 

 

Wipro 

28 
111612106049 Girish Y 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

29 
111612106051 Gokul M S 

 

Wipro , CTS 

30 
111612106053 Golla Madhavi 

 

Wipro , CTS 

31 
111612106055 Gopinath S 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 



32 
111612106056 Hariharan Gps 

 

Wipro , CTS 

33 
111612106057 Hariharan G T 

 

CTS 

34 
111612106060 Hemalatha D 

 

iNautix 

35 
111612106062 Hema Pavithra S 

 

CTS , Infosys 

36 
111612106063 Hinduja A 

 

Wipro Telecom 

37 
111612106064 Indumathi K 

 

Wipro Telecom 

38 
111612106066 Janani U 

 

Wipro 

39 
111612106070 Jeeva S 

 

L&T 

40 
111612106071 Karthik D 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys, 
 ZAFIN Labs 

41 
111612106072 Karthik M S 

 

Wipro , Infosys 



42 
111612106073 Karthikeyan S 

 

Wipro , CTS 

43 
111612106074 Kavya G 

 

Wipro 

44 
111612106075 Keerthana R 

 

Wipro , CTS 

45 
111612106076 Keerthana S 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys,  
Astrazeneca 

46 
111612106077 Kiran Sai Vk 

 

Wipro 

47 
111612106079 Kumaresan V 

 

Wipro , Infosys 

48 
111612106080 Kundhavaram Dimple 

 

CTS 

49 
111612106081 Lakshmi G 

 

Wipro , CTS 

50 
111612106082 Lavanya S 

 

Wipro 



51 
111612106084 Logeswari M 

 

L&T 

52 
111612106085 Maheswari S 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys,  
Astrazeneca 

53 
111612106087 Manikandan R 

 

JustDial 

54 
111612106090 Marni Manikanta Swamy 

 

Wipro 

55 
111612106092 Maruthu Chaitanyasri 

 

iNautix 

56 
111612106093 Mohan Raj G D 

 

L&T 

57 
111612106094 Monisha D H 

 

CTS 

58 
111612106095 Monisha D M 

 

Wipro , CTS 

59 
111612106096 Monisha K 

 

Wipro 



60 
111612106097 MOUNICA A 

 

Wipro , CTS 

61 
111612106099 Muthulakshmi S 

 

Astrazeneca 

62 
111612106100 Nandhini N 

 

Polaris, FACE 

63 
111612106102 Naveen Kumar V G 

 

Wipro 

64 
111612106103 Nisha S 

 

CTS, FACE 

65 
111612106105 Nithya Lekshmi A 

 

Wipro , Infosys 

66 
111612106106 Pasirla Siva 

 

Wipro , CTS 

67 
111612106107 Paulraj J 

 

Wipro , Infosys 

68 
111612106109 Pavithraa S 

 

iNautix, Wipro Telecom 

69 
111612106110 Petchiammal S 

 

CSC 



70 
111612106111 Poongodi M 

 

CTS 

71 
111612106112 Poonjali Pradeep Kumar 

 

ANCIT CONSULTING 

72 
111612106113 Poornima R 

 

Wipro Telecom 

73 
111612106116 Priyanka D 

 

CTS , Infosys 

74 
111612106117 Raagul S 

 

Wipro , CTS 

75 
111612106118 Ragul Prasath J 

 

CTS 

76 
111612106121 Ramnath R 

 

CTS 

77 
111612106123 Renjith R 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

78 
111612106124 REUBEN M CHERIAN 

 

Wipro Telecom 

79 
111612106125 Rohith M 

 

ECON 

80 
111612106125 Rohith T P 

 

ZOHO 



81 
111612106127 Roobini K 

 

Wipro , Infosys 

82 
111612106128 Routhu Sai Srinivas Teja 

 

Wipro 

83 
111612106129 Sai Prasanth B 

 

Wipro , CTS 

84 
111612106131 Sangeetha Bhavani K 

 

CTS 

85 
111612106133 Saravanan S N 

 

iLink 

86 
111612106135 Shalini Y 

 

Wipro , CTS 

87 
111612106136 Sharmila M 

 

Wipro 

88 
111612106137 Shiffa Yasmin M I 

 

CTS , Infosys 

89 
111612106138 Shilavanth E 

 

CGI 

90 
111612106139 Sindhuja R 

 

Wipro 



91 
111612106140 Sirisha B 

 

L&T 

92 
111612106141 Sivarama Krishnan R 

 

iNautix 

93 
111612106142 Sivaranjani B 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

94 
111612106144 Sowmya S 

 

Sutherland 

95 
111612106147 Sruthy Kc 

 

Wipro , Infosys 

96 
111612106148 Suganya M 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

97 
111612106149 Sukanya U 

 

Wipro Telecom 

98 
111612106150 Sundeep Mks 

 

CTS 

99 
111612106152 Sushma K M 

 

Wipro Telecom 

100 
111612106153 Tanya Elizabeth Kuruvilla 

 

iNautix 



101 
111612106157 Udhaya Prasanth V 

 

Wipro Telecom 

102 
111612106158 Umesh L 

 

CTS 

103 
111612106163 Vinothini V 

 

CTS 

104 
111612106164 Vishal B 

 

Wipro , CTS 

105 
111612106165 Vishnu Prasad R 

 

CTS 

106 
111612106168 Wasim Akram U 

 

Wipro , CTS 

107 
111612106169 Yaram Sai Harshini 

 

CTS 

108 
111612106170 Yogesh D 

 

Wipro , CTS, Infosys 

109 
111612106171 Yogesh V 

 

JustDial 

110 
111612106172 Yuvaraj V V 

 

L&T 



111 
111612106301 Akash B 

 

CTS 

112 
111612106303 ARUL PANDIAN M 

 
 

 

SUTHERLAND 

113 
111612106322 Prabhakaran S 

 

Wipro , CTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS UNDERGONE INTERNSHIP 

S.No. REGISTER No NAME COMPANY PLACED 
1 111612106060 Hemalatha D iNautix 
2 111612106092 Chaitanyasri iNautix 
3 111612106109 Pavithraa S iNautix 
4 111612106141 Sivarama Krishnan iNautix 
5 111612106153 Tanya Elizabeth iNautix 
6 111612106011 Anitha K Wipro 
7 111612106012 Anushya S Wipro 
8 111612106018 Avinash S Wipro 
9 111612106026 Bhavani S Wipro 

10 111612106037 Dhivya Lakshmi V G Wipro 
11 111612106048 Gayathri S Wipro 
12 111612106053 Golla Madhavi Wipro 
13 111612106072 Karthik M S Wipro 
14 111612106074 Kavya G Wipro 
15 111612106075 Keerthana R Wipro 
16 111612106077 Kiran Sai Vk Wipro 
17 111612106079 Kumaresan V Wipro 
18 111612106082 Lavanya S Wipro 
19 111612106090 Marni Manikanta 

Swamy 

Wipro 
20 111612106095 Monisha D M Wipro 
21 111612106096 Monisha K Wipro 
22 111612106097 Mounica A Wipro 
23 111612106102 Naveen Kumar V G Wipro 
24 111612106106 Pasirla Siva  Wipro 
25 111612106128 Routhu Sai Srinivas 

Teja 

Wipro 
26 111612106135 Shalini Y Wipro 
27 111612106136 Sharmila M Wipro 
28 111612106139 Sindhuja R Wipro 
29 111612106002 Abinaya Wipro Telecom 
30 111612106029 Deepa M Wipro Telecom 
31 111612106038 Diksha Wipro Telecom 
32 111612106063 Hinduja Wipro Telecom 
33 111612106113 Poornima Wipro Telecom 
34 111612106124 Reuben M Cherian Wipro Telecom 
35 111612106149 Sukanya U Wipro Telecom 
36 111612106152 Sushma Wipro Telecom 
37 111612106157 Udhaya Prasanth Wipro Telecom 

 

 

 



STUDENTS PLACED IN CORE COMPANIES 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANYNAME 

1 111612106125 Rohith M ECON 
2 111612106002 Abinaya P Wipro Telecom 

3 111612106029 Deepa M Wipro Telecom 
4 111612106038 Diksha R Wipro Telecom 
5 111612106063 Hinduja A Wipro Telecom 
6 111612106064 Indumathi K Wipro Telecom 
7 111612106113 Poornima R Wipro Telecom 
8 111612106124 Reuben M Cherian Wipro Telecom 

9 111612106149 Sukanya U Wipro Telecom 

10 111612106152 Sushma K M Wipro Telecom 

11 111612106157 Udhaya Prasanth V Wipro Telecom 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DIGITAL ENTERPRISE CoE STUDENT’S STATUS 

S.No REGISTER No NAME COMPANYNAME 
1 111612106004 Agni Raj A CSC 
2 111612106005 Akash V J CTS 
3 111612106009 Anandh M JustDial 

4 111612106018 Avinash S Wipro , CTS 
5 111612106021 Balaji K CTS 
6 111612106039 Dinesh Balaji V Wipro , CTS, Infosys 
7 111612106043 Ethish Manickam M R Wipro , CTS, Infosys,ZAFIN Labs 
8 111612106045 Ganesh R Polaris 
9 111612106046 Gautam M I JustDial 

10 111612106049 Girish Y Wipro , CTS, Infosys 
11 111612106055 Gopinath S Wipro , CTS, Infosys 
12 111612106056 Hariharan Gps Wipro , CTS 
13 111612106060 Hemalatha D iNautix 
14 111612106071 Karthik D Wipro , CTS, Infosys,ZAFIN Labs 
15 111612106073 Karthikeyan S Wipro , CTS 
16 111612106081 Lakshmi G Wipro , CTS 
17 111612106094 Monisha D H CTS 
18 111612106102 Naveen Kumar V G Wipro 
19 111612106113 Poornima R Wipro Telecom 
20 111612106124 Reuben M Cherian Wipro Telecom 
21 111612106133 Saravanan S N iLink 
22 111612106164 Vishal B Wipro , CTS 
23 111612106170 Yogesh D Wipro , CTS, Infosys 
24 111612106322 Prabhakaran S Wipro , CTS 

 

 

75%

25%

Placed Students Yet to be placed


